
Monday - Friday
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 0550 0605 0620 2000 2400
Holborn Station „ 0554 0609 0624 Then 2006 Then 0004
Aldwych 0557 0612 0627 about 2009 about 0007
Waterloo Station „ Ê 0559 0614 0629 every 2013 every 0010
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0603 0618 0634 8-10 2018 12 0014
Southwark Park Road St James’s Road 0611 0621 0643 minutes 2028 minutes 0022
Surrey Quays Station „ 0615 0631 0647 until 2032 until 0026
Canada Water Station „ 0618 0634 0650 2035 0029

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 0550 0605 0620 0635 0650 0916 1800 1900 2400
Holborn Station „ 0554 0609 0624 0639 0654 Then 0920 Then 1806 Then 1905 Then 0004
Aldwych 0557 0612 0627 0642 0657 about 0923 about 1809 about 1908 about 0007
Waterloo Station „ Ê 0559 0614 0629 0644 0659 every 0926 every 1813 every 1912 every 0010
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0603 0618 0633 0648 0703 12 0931 8 1818 10 1917 12 0014
Southwark Park Road St James’s Road 0611 0622 0641 0657 0712 minutes 0942 minutes 1828 minutes 1927 minutes 0022
Surrey Quays Station „ 0615 0630 0645 0701 0717 until 0947 until 1832 until 1931 until 0026
Canada Water Station „ 0618 0633 0648 0704 0720 0951 1835 1934 0029

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 0550 0610 0630 0650 0750 2400
Holborn Station „ 0554 0614 0634 0654 Then 0754 Then 0004
Aldwych 0557 0617 0637 0657 every 0757 about 0007
Waterloo Station „ Ê 0559 0619 0639 0659 15 0759 every 0010
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0603 0623 0643 0603 minutes 0803 12 0014
Southwark Park Road St James’s Road 0611 0631 0651 0711 until 0811 minutes 0022
Surrey Quays Station „ 0615 0635 0655 0715 0815 until 0026
Canada Water Station „ 0618 0638 0658 0718 0818 0029

Route N1 - every night
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 0030 0530
Holborn Station „ 0035 0535
Aldwych 0038 0538
Waterloo Station „ Ê 0041 0541
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0046 0546
Southwark Park Road St James’s Road 0052 0552
Surrey Quays Shopping Centre 0056 Then 0556
Pepys Estate Grove Street 0059 every 0559
Greenwich Cutty Sark D 0106 30 minutes 0606
Charlton Anchor & Hope Lane Ê 0111 until 0611
Woolwich Arsenal Station Ê 0115 0615
Plumstead Station Ê 0119 0619
Abbey Wood Station Ê 0124 0624
Thamesmead Crossway 0127 0627
Thamesmead Town Centre 0131 0631
Thamesmead Bentham Road 0133 0633
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1
N1

Tottenham Court Road - Waterloo - Canada Water (1)
Tottenham Court Road - Greenwich - Thamesmead (N1)

Daily

Every night
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Canada Water - Waterloo - Tottenham Court Road (1)
Thamesmead - Greenwich - Tottenham Court Road (N1)

Monday - Friday
Canada Water Station „ 0504 0519 0534 0548 0602 0613 0624 2010 0025
Surrey Quays Shopping Centre „ 0507 0522 0537 0551 0605 0616 0627 Then 2014 Then 0028
Southwark Park Road St James’s Road 0511 0526 0541 0555 0610 0621 0632 about 2018 about 0032
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0520 0535 0550 0604 0619 0630 0642 every 2026 every 0040
Waterloo Station „ Ê 0524 0539 0554 0609 0624 0636 0648 8-10 2032 12 0044
Aldwych 0527 0542 0557 0612 0627 0639 0652 minutes 2037 minutes 0048
Holborn Station „ 0529 0544 0559 0614 0629 0641 0654 until 2039 until 0050
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 0532 0547 0602 0617 0632 0644 0657 2042 0053

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Canada Water Station „ 0504 0619 0634 0916 1850 2010 0025
Surrey Quays Shopping Centre „ 0507 Then 0622 0637 Then 0919 Then 1854 Then 2014 Then 0028
Southwark Park Road St James’s Road 0511 every 0626 0641 about 0925 about 1858 about 2018 about 0032
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0520 15 0635 0650 every 0935 every 1907 every 2026 every 0040
Waterloo Station „ Ê 0524 minutes 0639 0655 12 0942 8 1913 10 2032 12 0044
Aldwych 0527 until 0642 0658 minutes 0945 minutes 1918 minutes 2037 minutes 0048
Holborn Station „ 0529 0644 0700 until 0947 until 1920 until 2039 until 0050
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 0532 0647 0703 0950 1923 2042 0053

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Canada Water Station „ 0604 0624 0644 0704 0804 0025
Surrey Quays Shopping Centre „ 0607 0627 0647 0707 Then 0807 Then 0028
Southwark Park Road St James’s Road 0611 0631 0651 0711 every 0811 about 0032
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0620 0640 0700 0720 15 0820 every 0040
Waterloo Station „ Ê 0624 0644 0704 0724 minutes 0824 12 0044
Aldwych 0627 0647 0707 0727 until 0827 minutes 0048
Holborn Station „ 0629 0649 0709 0729 0829 until 0050
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 0632 0652 0712 0732 0832 0053

Route N1 - every night
Thamesmead Bentham Road 0015 0415 0445 0515
Thamesmead Town Centre 0018 0418 0448 0518
Thamesmead Crossway 0021 0421 0451 0521
Abbey Wood Station Ê 0024 0424 0454 0524
Plumstead Station Ê 0029 0429 0459 0529
Woolwich Beresford Square Ê 0032 0432 0502 0532
Charlton Anchor & Hope Lane Ê 0037 Then 0437 0507 0537
Greenwich Cutty Sark D 0042 every 0442 0512 0542
Pepys Estate Grove Street 0049 30 minutes 0449 0519 0549
Surrey Quays Station „ 0052 until 0452 0522 0552
Southwark Park Road St James’s Road 0056 0456 0526 0556
Elephant & Castle „ Ê 0101 0501 0535 0605
Waterloo Station „ Ê 0106 0506 0540 0610
Aldwych 0108 0508 0543 0613
Holborn Station „ 0110 0510 0545 0615
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 0113 0513 0548 0618

Operated by First for London Buses    15.1.05    T5960T
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Daily

Every night
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